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TRAINER,SPORTS, CONTEST HELICOPTER KITS

FOR 25/28 ENGINES
100 CRICKET - CUSTOM 219.95
S100 CRICKET SUPER CUSTOM (BLACK AND GOLD) 259.95
_B100 CRICKET - BUILT (W/0 RADIO & ENGINE) 279.95
SB100 CRICKET SUPER CUSTOM - BUILT (W/0 RADIO & ENGINE) 309.95
FOR 40/50 ENGINES g
800 COBRA CUSTOM 4 325.00
800A COBRA CUSTOM W/AUTOROTATIO 365.00
FOR 50/61 ENGINES
500 COMPETITOR.. 425.00
500A COMPETLIQ% ROF 465.00
COMPLETE KITS WIT Fﬁ GE
H300 5 "300C z - 259.95
800JM GMP JET RANGER W/COBRA MECHANIC 425.00
701 HIROBO 50 SIZE LAMA 450.00
702 HIROBO 60 SIZE IROQUOIS. . 485.00
705 HIROBO AGUSTA 109 SST#! HEAD 595.00
708 HIROBO CORVETTE.SST W/DDF HEAD 645.00
709 HIROBO JET RAHGER SST W/DDF HEAD 595.00
HIROBO GIANT SCALE
706 BELL 47G W/1.2 CU. IN. ENGINE 825.00
707 IROQUOIS W/1.2 CU. IN. ENGINE il
_ 1450.00
FUSELAGE KITS
800E GMP HUGHES 500E
800JR GMP JET RANGER 159.95
800JRL  GMP JET RANGER WITH SCALE LANDING GEAR 179.95
800L GMP LOCKHEED 286
SCALE MECHANICS SETS
HC300 HUGHES 300C CONVERSION KIT FOR CRICKET 119.95
500M COMPETITOR MECHANICS KIT W/SCALE HEAD 350.00
710 HIROBO SST MECHANICS W/SST HEAD 450.00
800M GMP COBRA MECHANICS KIT W/SCALE HEAD 275.00
Note - Scale mechanics kits contain all mechanical parts needed except for tail

boom, canopy, landing gear and rotor blades. Tail gearbox, complete, is included,

except in SST mechanics kits.

system.

23961 CRAFTSMAN RD, CALABASAS, CA 91302 (818) 992-0195 TWX 9104945933

ALL SPARE PARTS FOR ALL OUR HELICOPTERS ALWAYS IN STOCK

Prices subject to change without notice

GORHAM MODEL PRODUCTS

A1l kits require a suitable engine and radio control
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PART #

584
585
607
609
610
1
613
616
618
620
621L
624
625
626
629
649
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
6635
666
667
668
669
670
670CP
671A
671F
671K
672
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
685
686
712
885

Heli-Center East 218 Vernon Road Greenville, PA 16125

RC HELICOPTER ACCESSORY ITEMS

DESCRIPTION

HEAT SINKS - ALL SIZES - FOR CRICKET/HUGHES
BOOKS - ALL CURRENT PUBLICATIONS

MUFFLERS - ALL TYPES AND SIZES

BALL BEARING COLLECTIVE UPGRADE SET
AUTOROTATION KIT W/SHAFT FOR COMPETITOR
"GIVE IT A WHIRL" REPRINTS

BALL BEARING TAIL PITCH PLATE

DUAL BEARING TAIL ROTOR SET

PATCH ~ GMP

HAT - GMP - GRAY/BURGUNDY

DECAL SHEET

SIDE PANELS®FOR COMPETTOR

"N{i-STARTER" PLUG CHARGER BY McDANIEL
STARTER EXTENSION - LONG

LANDING GEAR SHOCK DAMPERS (SET OF 4)

RUBER SKID PLUGS (SET OF 2)

SST GIMBAL SEESAW SET

ROTOR BLADE SOCKS SET - BLUE/RED

REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER {60/61)

COOLING FAN KIT FOR CRICKET

SUPER TN-LINE SWASHPLATE

SUPER K RADIUS ARM UNIT

SUPER RADIUS PIVOT BOLT - LONG

SUPER BALL BEARING WASHOUT UNIT

DUAL BALL BEARING 'I' LEVER

DUAL BALL BEARING 'L' LEVER

TUBULAR DELUXE LANDING GEAR

TAIL ROTOR SPEED-UP UNIT

TAIL ROTOR SPEED-UP UMIT FQOR SCALE

FLOAT SET FOR CRICKET

CARRYING BAG FOR CRICKET - VINYL

ROTOR BLADE STAND

LEAD/LAG ADJUSTER FOR DDF HEAD

STABILIZER WEIGHTS SET FOR CRICKET
STABILIZER WEIGHTS SET FOR COBRA/COMPETITOR
YAW DAMPING GYRO (AIRTRONICS)

YAW DAMPING GYRO (FUTABA)

YAW DAMPING GYRO (KRAFT)

ROTOR PITCH GAUGE

FIELD CHAIR W/UMBRELLA

4 CYCLE CONVERSION KIT :
MAIN BLADE HEAT SHRINK TUBE-62mm-BLACK/RED/WHITE
MAIN BLADE HEAT SHRINK TUBE-36mm-BLACK/RED/WHITE
MAIN BLADE HEAT SHRINK TUBE-48mm-BLACK/RED/WHITE/YELLOW
TAIL BLADE HEAT SHRINK TUBE-30mm-BLACK/WHITE
KNIT SPORT SHIRT - WHITE - XL/L/M/S

KNIT SPORT SHIRT - BURGUNDY - XL/L/M/S
"MACH V" JACKET - BLACK - L/M/S

"GATESBY" HAT - BLACK

SUPER BALL JOINTS {30)

SUPER METRIC HARDWARE SET

DDF ROTOR HEAD - WITH FLYBAR

AUTOROTATION KIT W/SHAFT - FOR COBRA

PRICE

37.50
54.95

12.50
34.95

19.95
24.95
14.95

69.95
18.50
37.50
27.95
44.95
49.9%

49.95
12.95
12.95
29.95
45.00
54.95
24.95
34,95

10.95

69.95
109.95
69.95
42.50
54.95
149,95

19.50
19.50
42.50

12.50
39,50
245,00
54.95

412-588-1321



THE RESULTS
ARE IN

ITS NOT JUST ONE ISOLATED VICTORY

IN 1984, MORE RC HELICOPTER FLIERS SELECTED GMP
CHOPPERS THAN ALL OTHER MAKES PUT TOGETHER.
WITH RESULTS LIKE THESE, IT'S EASY TO SEE WHY:

* MIDSUMMER RC HELICOPTER CHAMPIONSHIPS e JANESVILLLE RC HELICOPTER CHAMPIONSHIPS

EXPERT: Ist, 2nd, 3rd, 4th place  GMP COMPETITOR EXPERT: 1st PLACE GMP COBRA
INTERMEDIATE: 1st 2nd, 3rd, 4th place GMP COMPETITOR o HAMPSHIRE RC HELICOPTER CHAMPIONSHIPS
= NEW ENGLAND RC HELICOPTER CHAMPIONSHIPS EXPERT: Ist, 2nd, 3rd GMP COMPETITOR
EXPERT: Ist, 2nd GMP COMPETITOR INTERMEDIATE: Ist place GMP CRICKET
INTERMEDIATE: 15t place GMP COMPETITOR 2nd place GMP COMPETITOR
NOVICE: st place GMP COMPETITOR
« KANSAS CITY RC HELICOPTER CHAMPIONSHIPS i oASTaE T O TER CHAMPIONSE e
EXPERT: st 2nd GMP COMPETITOR ; Sth. 6th. Tth. 8th GMP COMPETITOR
* CANADIAN NATIONALS 2nd GMP COBRA/RANGER
NOVICE: 1st place GMP COMPETITOR NOVICE/AMA: 1st, 2nd GMP CRICKET
3rd place GMP CRICKET
= US AMA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS ¢ US TEAM TRIALS FOR 1985 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
INTERMEDIATE: 1st pl GMP COMPETITOR Ist GMP COBRA/RANGER
& o 2nd, 4th, 5th, 6th, th  GMP COMPETITOR
2nd place GMP COBRA/RANGER ;
R £ e, 3o i 2nd place GMP COMPETITOR

5th, 6th place GMP COMPETITOR

COMPETITOR

BRA

Easily the number one trainer The nation’s foremost com- New, smaller yet highly com-

in the US today. More than petitive machine. Selected by petitive. Try our new scale

one-half of all RC fliers 60% of RC contest fliers. fuselage series for unbeliev-

learned on CRICKET. ably smooth performance.
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