1985 Collection



CARLAMAGNIAN STATES THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER



1985 PRICE LIST

TRAINER, SPORTS, CONTEST HELICOPTER KITS

	FOR 25/28	ENGINES		
	C100 S100 B100 SB100	CRICKET - CUSTOM CRICKET SUPER CUSTOM (BLACK AND GOLD) CRICKET - BUILT (W/O RADIO & ENGINE) CRICKET SUPER CUSTOM - BUILT (W/O RADIO & ENGINE)	219.95 259.95 279.95 309.95	
	FOR 40/50	ENGINES		
	800 800A	COBRA CUSTOM W/AUTOROTATION	325.00 365.00	
	FOR 50/61	ENGINES		
	500 500A	COMPETITOR PROFESSIONAL W/AUTOROTATION	425.00 465.00	
		SCALE HELICOPTER KITS		
COMPLETE KITS WITH FUSELAGE				
	800JM 701 702 705 708	GMP HUGHES 300C GMP JET RANGER W/COBRA MECHANICS HIROBO 50 SIZE LAMA HIROBO 60 SIZE IROQUOIS HIROBO AGUSTA 109 SST W/DDF HEAD HIROBO CORVETTE SST W/DDF HEAD HIROBO JET RANGER SST W/DDF HEAD	259.95 425.00 450.00 485.00 595.00 645.00 595.00	
	HIROBO GIA	ANT SCALE		
	706 707	BELL 47G W/1.2 CU. IN. ENGINE IROQUOIS W/1.2 CU. IN. ENGINE	825.00 1450.00	
	FUSELAGE K	KITS		
	800E 800JR 800JRL 800L	GMP HUGHES 500E GMP JET RANGER GMP JET RANGER WITH SCALE LANDING GEAR GMP LOCKHEED 286	159.95 179.95	
	SCALE MECH	HANICS SETS		
	HC300 500M 710 800M	HUGHES 300C CONVERSION KIT FOR CRICKET COMPETITOR MECHANICS KIT W/SCALE HEAD HIROBO SST MECHANICS W/SST HEAD GMP COBRA MECHANICS KIT W/SCALE HEAD	119.95 350.00 450.00 275.00	

Note - Scale mechanics kits contain all mechanical parts needed except for tail boom, canopy, landing gear and rotor blades. Tail gearbox, complete, is included, except in SST mechanics kits. All kits require a suitable engine and radio control system.

ALL SPARE PARTS FOR ALL OUR HELICOPTERS ALWAYS IN STOCK

Prices subject to change without notice 3/31/85

GORHAM MODEL PRODUCTS



RC HELICOPTER ACCESSORY ITEMS

PART #	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
	HEAT SINKS - ALL SIZES - FOR CRICKET/HUGHES	
	BOOKS - ALL CURRENT PUBLICATIONS	
	MUFFLERS - ALL TYPES AND SIZES	27 50
584 585	BALL BEARING COLLECTIVE UPGRADE SET AUTOROTATION KIT W/SHAFT FOR COMPETITOR	37.50 54.95
607	"GIVE IT A WHIRL" REPRINTS	9.95
609	BALL BEARING TAIL PITCH PLATE	12.50
610	DUAL BEARING TAIL ROTOR SET	34.95
611	PATCH - GMP	4.95 4.95
613 616	HAT - GMP - GRAY/BURGUNDY DECAL SHEET	2.75
618	SIDE PANELS FOR COMPETTOR	19.95
620	"Ni-STARTER" PLUG CHARGER BY McDANIEL	24.95
621L	STARTER EXTENSION - LONG	14.95
624 625	LANDING GEAR SHOCK DAMPERS (SET OF 4) RUBER SKID PLUGS (SET OF 2)	7.95 2.50
626	SST GIMBAL SEESAW SET	69.95
629	ROTOR BLADE SOCKS SET - BLUE/RED	18.50
649	REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER (60/61)	37.50
655	COOLING FAN KIT FOR CRICKET	27.95 44.95
656 657	SUPER IN-LINE SWASHPLATE SUPER K RADIUS ARM UNIT	49.95
658	SUPER RADIUS PIVOT BOLT - LONG	2.25
659	SUPER BALL BEARING WASHOUT UNIT	49.95
660	DUAL BALL BEARING 'I' LEVER	12.95
661	DUAL BALL BEARING 'L' LEVER	12.95 29.95
662 663	TUBULAR DELUXE LANDING GEAR TAIL ROTOR SPEED-UP UNIT	45.00
6635	TAIL ROTOR SPEED-UP UNIT FOR SCALE	54.95
666	FLOAT SET FOR CRICKET	24.95
667	CARRYING BAG FOR CRICKET - VINYL	34.95 2.95
668 669	ROTOR BLADE STAND LEAD/LAG ADJUSTER FOR DDF HEAD	10.95
670	STABILIZER WEIGHTS SET FOR CRICKET	4.25
670CP	STABILIZER WEIGHTS SET FOR COBRA/COMPETITOR	4.25
671A	YAW DAMPING GYRO (AIRTRONICS)	69.95
671F	YAW DAMPING GYRO (FUTABA)	109.95 69.95
671K 672	YAW DAMPING GYRO (KRAFT) ROTOR PITCH GAUGE	42.50
674	FIELD CHAIR W/UMBRELLA	54.95
675	4 CYCLE CONVERSION KIT	149.95
676	MAIN BLADE HEAT SHRINK TUBE-62mm-BLACK/RED/WHITE	1.75
677	MAIN BLADE HEAT SHRINK TUBE-36mm-BLACK/RED/WHITE	.65 1.25
678 679	MAIN BLADE HEAT SHRINK TUBE-48mm-BLACK/RED/WHITE/YELLOW TAIL BLADE HEAT SHRINK TUBE-30mm-BLACK/WHITE	.50
680	KNIT SPORT SHIRT - WHITE - XL/L/M/S	19.50
681	KNIT SPORT SHIRT - BURGUNDY - XL/L/M/S	19.50
682	"MACH V" JACKET - BLACK - L/M/S	42.50
683	"GATESBY" HAT - BLACK	5.95 12.50
685 686	SUPER BALL JOINTS (30) SUPER METRIC HARDWARE SET	39.50
712	DDF ROTOR HEAD - WITH FLYBAR	245.00
885	AUTOROTATION KIT W/SHAFT - FOR COBRA	54.95

THE RESULTS ARE IN

IT'S NOT JUST ONE ISOLATED VICTORY

IN 1984, MORE RC HELICOPTER FLIERS SELECTED GMP CHOPPERS THAN ALL OTHER MAKES PUT TOGETHER. WITH RESULTS LIKE THESE, IT'S EASY TO SEE WHY:

- NEW ENGLAND RC HELICOPTER CHAMPIONSHIPS
 EXPERT: 1st, 2nd GMP COMPETITOR
 INTERMEDIATE: 1st place GMP COMPETITOR
 NOVICE: 1st place GMP COMPETITOR
- KANSAS CITY RC HELICOPTER CHAMPIONSHIPS EXPERT: 1st, 2nd GMP COMPETITOR
- US AMA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
 - INTERMEDIATE: 1st place GMP COMPETITOR 2nd place GMP COBRA/RANGER NOVICE: 1st, 2nd, 3rd, 4th, 5th, 6th place GMP COMPETITOR

- JANESVILLLE RC HELICOPTER CHAMPIONSHIPS EXPERT: 1st PLACE GMP COBRA
- HAMPSHIRE RC HELICOPTER CHAMPIONSHIPS

 EXPERT: 1st, 2nd, 3rd GMP COMPETITOR

 INTERMEDIATE: 1st place GMP CRICKET

 2nd place GMP COMPETITOR
- EAST COAST RC HELICOPTER CHAMPIONSHIPS EXPERT/FAI: 1st, 3rd, 4th,
 - 5th, 6th, 7th, 8th
 2nd
 NOVICE/AMA:

 Sth, 6th, 7th, 8th
 2nd
 GMP COBRA/RANGER
 GMP CRICKET
 GMP CRICKET
- US TEAM TRIALS FOR 1985 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

 1st GMP COBRA/RANGER
 2nd, 4th, 5th, 6th, 7th
 2nd place GMP COMPETITOR
 GMP COMPETITOR



CRICKET

Easily the number one trainer in the US today. More than one-half of all RC fliers learned on CRICKET.



COMPETITOR

The nation's foremost competitive machine. Selected by 60% of RC contest fliers.



COBRA

New, smaller yet highly competitive. Try our new scale fuselage series for unbelievably smooth performance.



The Pacesetter

23961 CRAFTSMAN RD., CALABASAS, CA 91302 (818) 992-0195 TWX 9104945933